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Southwire’s screwdrivers are designed for the professional user with durability, quality and comfort in mind.

COMFORTABLE GRIP
Cushion grip handles for added 
comfort and improved torque

TWIST-RESISTANT
Integral flanges provide a solid,
twist-resistant blade anchor

SD1P3, SD2P4HD, SD2P6HD, SDI2P4, SD2P1-1/2

PHILLIPS TIP SCREWDRIVERS

RELIABLE
Chrome-plated, steel shaft for maximum 
torque with less shaft twisting

PRECISION TIP
Precision machine coated 
tip reduces slippage

CLEAR
IDENTIFICATION
Handle end is marked 
for easy identification 
of tip type and size
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PHILLIPS TIP SCREWDRIVERS

SD1P3, SD2P4HD, SD2P6HD, SDI2P4, SD2P1-1/2

Availability

Specifications

582849

SD1P3

#1 Phillips Screwdriver
3" Round Shank
6.5"
1.13"
1.13"
2.4 oz
Phillips
#1
Round
3"
Comfort Grip

582861

SD2P1-1/2

#2 Stubby Screwdriver
W/ 1-1/2" Shank
3.75"
1.25"
1.25"
1 oz
Phillips
#2
Round
1 1/2"
Comfort Grip

582847

SD2P4HD

#2 Phillips Screwdriver 
4" Round Shank
6.5"
1.25"
1.25"
4.2 oz
Phillips
#2
Round
4"
Comfort Grip

582851

SD2P6HD

#2 Phillips 6" Heavy 
Duty Round Shank
10.25"
1.25"
1.25"
5 oz
Phillips
#2
Round
6"
Comfort Grip

582843

SDI2P4

#2 Phillips Screwdriver 
4" Insulated 
8.5"
1"
1"
3.9 oz
Phillips
#2
Insulated
4"
Comfort Grip

MODEL #

STOCK #

DESCRIPTION

HEIGHT

WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT
TIP TYPE
TIP SIZE
SHANK TYPE
SHANK LENGTH
HANDLE FINISH

#1 
3" Shank

SD1P3
#2 
4" Shank

SD2P4HD
#2 
6" Shank

SD2P6HD
#2 
4" Insulated
Shank

SDI2P4
#2 
1-1/2" Shank

SD2P1-1/2


