

PHILLIPS TIP SCREWDRIVERS

Southwire's screwdrivers are designed for the professional user with durability, quality and comfort in mind.







1-855-SWTOOLS (855-798-6657)





PHILLIPS TIP SCREWDRIVERS

Availability











SD1P3 • #1 • 3" Shank

SD2P4HD • #2 • 4" Shank

SD2P6HD ■ #2 ■ 6" Shank

SDI2P4
• #2
• 4" Insulated
Shank

SD2P1-1/2 #2 1-1/2" Shank

Specifications

MODEL#	SD1P3	SD2P4HD	SD2P6HD	SDI2P4	SD2P1-1/2
STOCK#	582849	582847	582851	582843	582861
DESCRIPTION	#1 Phillips Screwdriver 3" Round Shank	#2 Phillips Screwdriver 4" Round Shank	#2 Phillips 6" Heavy Duty Round Shank	#2 Phillips Screwdriver 4" Insulated	#2 Stubby Screwdriver W/ 1-1/2" Shank
HEIGHT	6.5"	6.5"	10.25"	8.5"	3.75"
WIDTH	1.13"	1.25"	1.25"	1"	1.25"
DEPTH	1.13"	1.25"	1.25"	1"	1.25"
WEIGHT	2.4 oz	4.2 oz	5 oz	3.9 oz	1 oz
TIP TYPE	Phillips	Phillips	Phillips	Phillips	Phillips
TIP SIZE	#1	#2	#2	#2	#2
SHANK TYPE	Round	Round	Round	Insulated	Round
SHANK LENGTH	3"	4"	6"	4"	1 1/2"
HANDLE FINISH	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip	Comfort Grip





1-855-SWTOOLS (855-798-6657)

